2020 Holiday Closing Schedule
Saranac Clarksville District Library

New Year’s Eve:	December 31, 2019
New Year’s Day:	January 1, 2020
Memorial Day Weekend: Saturday, May 23 and Monday, May 25
Fourth of July: Legal Holiday, Friday, July 3 & Saturday, July 4
Labor Day Weekend: Saturday, September 5 & Monday, September 7
Thanksgiving Day /weekend: Thur. Nov. 26, Fri. Nov 27, Sat. Nov 27
Christmas Eve: Thursday, December 24
Christmas Day: Friday, December 25
New Year’s Eve: Thursday, December 31

2021 Holiday Closing Schedule
For the Saranac Clarksville District Library

[bookmark: _GoBack]New Year’s Day:	January 1, 2021
Memorial Day Weekend: Saturday, May 29 and Monday, May 31
Fourth of July: Monday, July 5
Labor Day Weekend: Saturday, September 4& Monday, September 6
Thanksgiving Day /weekend: Thur. Nov. 25, Fri. Nov 26, Sat. Nov 27
Christmas Eve: Friday, December 24
Christmas Day: Saturday, December 25
New Year’s Eve: Friday, December 31
New Year’s Day: Saturday, January 1, 2021

